
scs:::1- - Inf- I b - A 
C i'Sb4 - 1'bb.0 

'SCSL~ 

~ 
SPECIAL COURT FOR SIERRA LEONE 

JOMO KENYATTA ROAD• FREETOWN• SIERRA LEONE 

PHONE: +I 212 963 9915 Extension: 178 7000 or +39 0831 257000 or +232 22 295995 

FAX: Extension: 178 7001 or +39 0831 257001 Extension: 174 6996 or +232 22 295996 

Before: 

Registrar: 

Date: 

PROSECUTOR 

IN THE APPEALS CHAMBER 

Against ALEX TAMBA BRIMA 
BRIMA BAZZY KAMARA 
SANTIGIE BORBOR KANU 
(Case No.SCSL,2004-16-A) 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE ORDER DESIGNATING THE RECORD ON APPEAL 

Office of the Prosecutor: 
Dr. Christopher Staker 
Mr. Karim Agha 
Mr. Chile Ehoe-Osuji 
Ms. Anne Althaus 

Defence Counsel for Alex T amba Brim.a: 
Mr. Kojo Graham 
Mr. Osman Keh Kamara 

Defence Counsel for Brima Bazzy Kamara: 
Mr. Andrew Daniels 

Defence Counsel for Santigie Borbor Kanu: 
Mr. Agibola E. Manley-Spain 



I, RENATE WINTER, rhe Pre-I !earing Judge in this ca::;e; 

NOTING the "Scheduling Order" filed un 30 October 2007 in rhi::; case; 

PURSUANT to Rule 110 of the Rules of Procedure :md Evidence of the Special Court for Sierra 
Leone; 

DESIGNATE the following a::; the Record on Appeal in this :::,1sc: 

1. Documents SCSL-16-1 to SCSL-16-628; 
2. Documents SCSL-13-1 to SCSI,-13-43; 
3. Documents SCSL-10-1 to SCSL-10-60; 
4. Documents SCSL-06-1 to SCSL-06-89; 
5. All admitted Prosecution, Defence and Chambers exhibits in SCSL-04-16-T; 
6. List of 59 Prosecution Witnesses in SCSL-04-16-T; 
7. List of 87 l)cfencc Witnesses SCSL-04-16-T; 
8. T r:rnscripr:- of Pre-Trial Hearing:- in SC:SL-04-16-T (from the I lea ring on Motion 

Challenging the Lawfulness of the Court, 5 :t\ovembcr 200.1, to the Status Conference of 1 
March 2005); 

9. Transcripts of Pre-Trial Hearings in SCSL-04-13-T; 
10. T rarncripts of Pre-Trial Hearings in SCSl.-04-10-T; 
11. T ramcripts of Pre-Trial I learings in SC::SL-04-06-T; 
12. Transcripts of Trial Proceedings in SCSL-04-16-T (from the Prosecution's opening 

statement on 7 March 2005 to rhe delivery of the Ser,tencing Judgment on 17 July 2007). 

and HEREBY ORDER the Registrar to certify the Record on Appeal. 

Done at Freetown, this 2 Non:mber 2007. 

Rcmte Winter 

Pre-Hearing Judge-

Case No. SCSL-2004-16-A 2 November 2007 


